
TEILNEHMERLISTE RV ESINGEN

NR. 1 Führzügel

 1/1
Name Pferd/Pony Kopfnummer

Mats Michel Pohle Pontoon Wild Rose 36

Mia Lotta Andersson Sommerpolders Colorado    47

Melissa Wulf Stella                                             46

Kiki Quilitsch Cookie 50

Fritzi Pape Checki  60

 1/2
Name Pferd/Pony Kopfnummer
Nike Posske Talino 48

Ella Lorenzen                  Mabero 31

Kathleen Schuldt             Sommerpolders Colorado 47

Leni Phillipeit                 Cookie 50

NR. 2 Dressurreiter-E  SF B    
Name Pferd/Pony Kopfnummer
Elisa Schullmann Holsteins Jumara                             22

Johanna Richert                 Laurie 27

Emily Lundström              Steendiecks Maxwell   42

Lia Seifert                         Mr. Grey   61

Elin Büdinger                    Bay     1

Ida Germer                         Cockatoo  9

Sophie Asmus                    Der Herbert                                     12

Jette Krützfeldt                  Kentucky 26

Enie Knapp                        Monti 33

Hannah Fricke                   Rock a`round the Clock 37

Carolina Fox                     Salut Surprise von Sülldorf 38

Liv Noebel                        Steendieks Don Davinio 40

Larissa Wulf Stella 46

Lotta Koblitz Holsteins Jumara 22

Ida van Bocksen Laurie 27

Johanna Müller Steendiecks Maxwell 42

Maya Seifert Mr Grey 61

Lilli Weise Bay 1



NR. 3 RWB o. Galopp

 3/1
Name Pferd/Pony Kopfnummer
Felina Anrecht Sangrug Burgandy Rose 39

Mathilda Steffen             Salut Suprise von Sülldorf   38

Lotta Achmeit                 Monti 33

Marli Kummer                Lotti  29

Marlene Schröder           Rock a`round the Clock  37

 3/2
Name Pferd/Pony Kopfnummer
Clara Kummer                Lotti 29

Emmy Posske                 Talino 48

Lenja Straßer                  Monti 33

Felina Anrecht                Sangrug Burgandy Rose 39

Carina Konstanczuk       Bay 1

Carla Lotte Karu                Calypso 4

Nr. 4 E-Dressur   SF A
Name Pferd/Pony Kopfnummer
Kira-Marie Seiler               Aventura 62

Milena Kind                 Basinti 2

Franziska Sievers               Chelsea 7

Sabine Lange                     Cinnamon 8

Sophie Dehner                   Colini  10

Yuana Lohse                      Curtis 11

Sophie Asmus                    Der Herbert                                  12

Kaya Marie Findeklee       Diamant  13

Stella Schröder                  Donna Estelle                               14

Louisa Tunn                       Evalentina  12

Jette Krützfeldt                  Kentucky  26

Michelle Pena                    Mia Bellissima L                          32

Michelle Pena                    Everglades City                            18

Jenice Josephine Wridt      Steendieks Mona Dalai                 43

Carolina Fox                      Salut Surprise von Sülldorf          38

Liv Noebel                        Steendieks Don Davinio                40



NR. 5 Dressurreiter-A SF S    
Name Pferd/Pony Kopfnummer
Janina Pobloth San Solie                          41

Nola Kaiser Irish Coffee  24

Dietke Dörrie Sissy Great 52

Michelle Zapfe Steendieks Don Davinio 40

Jenice Josephine Wridt   Steendieks Mona Dalai   43

Annika Kinzen Finest Firlefanz          19

Annika Kuske   For Fame   20

Milena Kind    Basinti     2

Julia Nagrodzka Big Boy MF     3

Isabel Melzer-Pellmann   Calypso        4

Mareike Kreitschik   Capri               5

Vera Germer     Charlie Chaplin           6

Franziska Sievers   Chelsea    7

Sabine Lange    Cinnamon             8

Yuana Lohse  Curtis        11

Kaya Marie Findeklee  Diamant  13

Annika Busch    Don Perignon Gold 15

Stella Schröder   Donna Estelle               14

Louisa Tunn   Evalentina      17

Kathrin Wilhelm  Humprey Bogart            23

Janina Kionke     Ivy`s Happiness       25

Thurid Timm   Landliebe        51

Sandra Kröger  Lerteuangs Ci`Nero       28

Lara Zins   Luna     30

Michelle Pena Mia Bellissima L              32

Michelle Pena Everglades City            18

Laura Klippstein   Kentucky           26

Kerstin Klingeberg Moto    34

Katrin Thies  Othello                      35

Marie Hoffmann   Irish Coffee                    24

Charlotte Falta ?

Jessica Vanessa Stamm ?

Nr. 6 Stilspringen Kl. E  SF G
Name Pferd/Pony Kopfnummer

Mascha Dröge       Georg              21

Michelle Pena      Mia Bellissima L               32

Michelle Pena      Everglades City                    18

Katrin Thies                          Othello                                                35Othello 35

Janina Pobloth              San Solie     41

Mareike Kreitschik               Capri                                                  5Capri                                 5

Sophie Dehner                      Colini                                                 16Colini                              16

Ida Germer                           Cockatoo                                             9Cockatoo                     9

Nola Kaiser                          Irish Coffee                                         24Irish Coffee                24

Mia Harms                           Manilo                                                 63Manilo    63

K Pony                 K Pony                 

Maria Gräfin von Plathen        Silver                                              44Silver                   44


